Nextech OD Series 32" Industrial Waterproof Touch Monitor Nextech OD 系列 21.5" 工控防水觸控螢幕
1
NTOD320-2 V500
Product Specifications
Customer
Model NTOD320-2 V500
Revision History
Version Revision Item Previous Description Updated Description

Brightness Options
Brightness
Configuration Brightness Application Ordering Information
Standard 500nits General (Indoor) NTOD320NX2DA-GGSLX0-600
Optional 1500nits Outdoor / Semi-outdoor NTOD320X3DA-GGSLX0-600 *
Optional 2500nits Outdoor NTOD320HX4DA-GGSLX0-600 *
* Refer to datasheets: NTOD320-3, NTOD320-4
Touch Options
Configuration Specification Ordering Information
Standard Projected Capacitive touch NTOD320NP2DA-GGSLU0-500
Optional No touch  NTOD320N02DA-GGSL00-500
PCAP Touch Specification
Touch Points 10 points Cover Lens Thickness 3.0±0.2mm
Transparency ≧87% Cover Lens Hardness 7H
Accuracy 99.00% IK Ratings IK07
Nextech OD Series 32" Industrial Waterproof Touch Monitor Nextech OD 系列 21.5" 工控防水觸控螢幕
4
NTOD320-2 V500
Included Cables and Power Accessories
Item Specification Quantity
HDMI Cable HDMI Waterproof Connector, 2m 1
USB Cable USB 3.0 Waterproof Connector, 2m 1